INFINITO
Davide Groppi / 2016
A spatial concept, it is continuous light.
An ultra-thin strip of special stainless steel just 18 mm wide “cuts” the space to
produce indirect light. Infinito can be adapted to various situations, stretched from
wall to wall or ceiling to floor. It comes in strips up to 36 metres in length (standard
versions at 6 / 12 / 18 metres in length). Infinito breaks down the luminaire, turning
it into something else, leaving only a trace, a line and then not even that, just light.

The sizes are expressed in millimeters.
INFINITO 5 TW - INFINITO 10 TW Davide Groppi / 2016 Davide Groppi / 2016� INFINITO
How to order -
INFINITO 5 TW
How to order -
INFINITO 10 TW
INFINITO 5 TW
Length 5000 mm - Tunable White
50W
24V DC
2700/6500K - 7650lm
CRI >90
Driver not included
Matt White - 2700/6500K 1A4860300.96.20
Matt Black - 2700/6500K 1A4860400.96.20
INFINITO 10 TW
Length 10000 mm - Tunable White
100W
24V DC
2700/6500K - 15300lm
CRI >90
Driver not included
Matt White - 2700/6500K 1A4870300.96.20
Matt Black - 2700/6500K 1A4870400.96.20
Note Tunable White describes the variable colour temperature controls from warm white to cool white light.
Tunable White è la regolazione variabile della temperatura di colore dalla tonalità calda a quella fredda.
The sizes are expressed in millimeters.
INFINITO Davide Groppi / 2016 Davide Groppi / 2016� INFINITO
Compulsory accessories / Accessori obbligatori
Installation kit / Kit installazione
Spacer / Distanziale Not included
Matt White For power supply kit with plug INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 1A4930300.00.00
Matt Black For power supply kit with plug INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 1A4930400.00.00
Electrical power supply / Alimentazione elettrica
Power supply kit with plug / Kit alimentazione con spina Not included
Matt White Input 100-240V - 50/60Hz -
Output 48V - Max 57W - IP20
INFINITO 6 1X0060300.01.06
Matt Black Input 100-240V - 50/60Hz -
Output 48V - Max 57W - IP20
INFINITO 6 1X0060400.01.06
Power supply kit with plug / Kit alimentazione con spina Not included
Matt White Input 100-240V - 50/60Hz -
Output 48V - Max 114W - IP20
INFINITO 12 1X0060300.02.06
Matt Black Input 100-240V - 50/60Hz -
Output 48V - Max 114W - IP20
INFINITO 12 1X0060400.02.06
Driver LED Not included
100-240V 48V/80W/IP67/1-10V INFINITO 6 /
INFINITO 5 TW
1Z1120400
Driver LED Not included
100-240V 48V/150W/IP67/1-10V INFINITO 12 /
INFINITO 10 TW
1Z1120250
Driver LED Not included
100-240V 48V/240W/IP67/1-10V INFINITO 18 1Z1120390
Controller Not included
Matt Black DALI - PUSH - 0/1-10V - TRIAC - IP20 INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 /
INFINITO 18
1Z2170010
Controller Casambi - Tunable White Not included
INFINITO 5 TW /
INFINITO 10 TW
1Z0830880
Optional accessories / Accessori opzionali